
LADIES' TEAM SNOWBOARD CROSS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2018

BRACKET RESULT

Erzurum (TUR)

SUN 21 JAN 2018

Start Time: 11:46

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 7

Semifinals Finals

Bib SF 1 (1/4) Rk

1Red France 1 FRA 1

1-1 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly

1-2 TRESPEUCH Chloe

4Blue Canada 1 CAN 2

5-1 ODINE Meryeta

5-2 BERGERMANN Zoe

3Green France 2 FRA 3

4-1 PETIT LENOIR Manon

4-2 PEREIRA DE SOUSA

8Yellow Germany 1 GER DNS

8-1 FISCHER Jana

8-2 IHEDIOHA Hanna

Bib SF 2 (2/4) Rk

7Green Italy 2 ITA 1

3-1 GALLINA Francesca

3-2 MOIOLI Michela

5Blue Czech Republic 1 CZE 2

6-1 HOPJAKOVA Vendula

6-2 SAMKOVA Eva

2Red United States 1 USA 3

2-1 MANCARI Rosie

2-2 MILLER Anna

6Yellow Switzerland 1 SUI 4

7-1 HASLER Alexandra

7-2 CASANOVA Lara

Bib Small Final (3/4) Rk

3Green France 2 FRA 1

4-1 PETIT LENOIR Manon

4-2 PEREIRA DE SOUSA

6Blue Switzerland 1 SUI 2

7-1 HASLER Alexandra

7-2 CASANOVA Lara

2Red United States 1 USA 3

2-1 MANCARI Rosie

2-2 MILLER Anna

8Yellow Germany 1 GER DNS

8-1 FISCHER Jana

8-2 IHEDIOHA Hanna

Bib Big Final (4/4) Rk

1Red France 1 FRA 1

1-1 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly

1-2 TRESPEUCH Chloe

5Blue Czech Republic 1 CZE 2

6-1 HOPJAKOVA Vendula

6-2 SAMKOVA Eva

4Green Canada 1 CAN 3

5-1 ODINE Meryeta

5-2 BERGERMANN Zoe

7Yellow Italy 2 ITA 4

3-1 GALLINA Francesca

3-2 MOIOLI Michela

Final Ranking

1 FRANCE 1 FRA

2 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 CZE

3 CANADA 1 CAN

4 ITALY 2 ITA

5 FRANCE 2 FRA

6 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI

7 USA 1 USA

LEGEND

DNS Did Not Start Rk Rank
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